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Women / 5 / 12 & over
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddy Nelson595
Salto

9.575 9.000 9.0008.750 36.325
1 3 5 3 1 

1 

Kaiden Harris313
M & M

9.000 9.300 9.0508.400 35.750
6 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Sophia Brueggeman584
Salto

9.400 8.400 8.7009.150 35.650
2 10 1 6 3 

3 

Sadie O'Neil173
North Shore

9.100 8.875 9.2758.200 35.450
5 4 14 1 4 

4 

Jessica Kaye170
North Shore

9.125 9.050 8.8008.400 35.375
4 2 7T 5 5 

5 

Lana Anderson582
Salto

8.550 8.850 8.5759.050 35.025
12 5 3 8T 6 

6 

Grace Talb172
North Shore

8.425 8.700 8.5759.125 34.825
14T 7 2 8T 7 

7 

Mikayla Deisigner704
Russell

9.275 8.525 8.5758.300 34.675
3 9 10T 8T 8 

8 

Stella Van Andel581
Salto

8.625 8.350 8.6758.850 34.500
10T 11T 4 7 9 

9 

Lauren Bishop307
M & M

8.525 8.350 8.8258.425 34.125
13 11T 6 4 10 

10 

Mandy Callen166
North Shore

8.625 8.625 8.4258.400 34.075
10T 8 7T 12 11 

11 

Riley Riederer289
M & M

8.675 8.100 8.4008.300 33.475
9 13 10T 13 12 

12 

Sophie Elsdon534
Badger

8.800 7.900 8.3258.250 33.275
7 15 12 15 13 

13 

Raylyn Bauer558
Racine

8.775 8.050 8.3757.050 32.250
8 14 17 14 14 

14 

Jordyn Renz815
Starz

8.425 7.250 7.4758.225 31.375
14T 17 13 17 15 

15 

Mara Brown104
Infinite

8.025 7.450 7.7007.750 30.925
16 16 15 16 16 

16 

Kortney Stroik896
Twin Ports

7.775 5.450 8.5007.200 28.925
17 18 16 11 17 

17 

Megan Wisniewski327
M & M

0.000 8.825 0.0000.000 8.825
18 6 18 18 18 

18 
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